Classifica Finale - Cat. Amatori

10/5/2009 - Trial Team Millepiedi - 6°Trofeo Tri alario 2009 - Valbrona (CO)
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Nominativo

AGLIATI SIMONE
BASSI ROBERTINO
LANDONI RICCARDO
MARIANI FABIO
RABBIOSI LUIGI
BURINATO LUCIANO
ALIPPI OSVALDO
ADDIS MAURO
PONTIGGIA GIORGIO
GRISETTI NATALE
BERTELLI ANDREA
BALZAROTTI STEFANO
PONCIA DAVIDE

DEL PERO GIORGIO
ARRIGONI ROBERTO
PONCIA FLAVIO
ZANOIA LUIGI
PALMERSTON RENATO
SEGLIANI ENRICO
BARILANI MICHELE
ORFEO ROBERTO
CARNA MAURO

BROZ RICCARDO
RADICI SILVANO
FAZZINI LUCA
BORGHETTI ANDREA
BERETTA MAURIZIO
ROSSETTI CHRISTIAN
MANZONI FRANCESCO
MACCHIAVELLO CLARA
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Tempo

3.41.13
3.55.30
4.26.57
3.38.00
4.07.28
4.02.14
3.54.55
3.40.57
3.49.57
4.41.28
3.16.29
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3.49.13
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